Attachment 4: Potomac Yard

Locally Assessed Tax Base Value less Value of Potomac Yard properties since 2010

CY 2017

CY 2018

CY 2019

CY 2020

CY 2021

Total Locally
Assessed Tax
Base

$38,377,954,290

$39,281,052,844

$40,336,118,683

$42,051,754,921

$43,188,369,241

Value Change in

Potomac Yard
from CY 2010

$904,256,324

$960,286,564

$998,546,792

$1,100,012,968

$1,159,229,981

Local Base less
Value Change in

Potomac Yard

$37,473,697,966

$38,320,766,280

$39,337,571,891

$40,951,741,953

$42,029,139,260
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Change in Value of Potomac Yard from CY 2010

2017

2018

2019
Calendar Year

2020
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$1,159}
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