Locally Assessed Tax Base Value less Value of Potomac Yard properties since 2010

	CY 2017	CY 2018	CY 2019	CY 2020	CY 2021
Total Locally Assessed Tax Base	\$38,377,954,290	\$39,281,052,844	\$40,336,118,683	\$42,051,754,921	\$43,188,369,241
Value Change in Potomac Yard from CY 2010	\$904,256,324	\$960,286,564	\$998,546,792	\$1,100,012,968	\$1,159,229,981
Local Base less Value Change in Potomac Yard	\$37,473,697,966	\$38,320,766,280	\$39,337,571,891	\$40,951,741,953	\$42,029,139,260

